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Oregon Overall Individual Statistics

All games (as of May 8, 2006)

Overall: 10-9-0 Conf: 2-3-0 Home: 5-4-0 Away: 4-4-0 Neut: 1-1-0

Name

Anna Poponyak
Alison Leiner
Lindsay Killian
Theresa Waldron
Allison O'Brien
Sarah MacDonald
Kristen Browne
Jen Browne

Erin Gaebe
Leanne Mertz
Laura Lynch

Jen May

Kate Fleming
Casey Rector
Liora Lobel

llsa van den Berg
Cara Mead
Alicia Burkhart
Kate Wagner
Carrie Bateman
Katie Tarlow
Jana Bradley
Kelly Giblin

Totals
Opponents

Name
Anna Poponyak
Allison O'Brien

GP-GS  Min G A Pts Sh  Shot% SOG SOG%
19-19  900:47
19-16 955 25 33 58 47 532 39 641
19-16 809 24 9 33 54 444 50  .480
19-16 845 14 13 27 43 326 38  .368
11-0  239:13
19-1 406 2 2 4 4 500 4 500
16-1 327
19-0 347 13 1 14 25 520 22 501
19-6 601 9 2 11 32 281 28 321
8-0 41
19-19 970 1 1
19-19 947 28 15 43 68 412 61  .459
12-12 465 22 6 28 44 500 43 512
17-0 325 2 2 10 200 10  .200
19-12 700
19-19 921 31 11 42 71 437 60 517
19-18 897 6 19 316 17  .359
19-16 815 4 11 .364 9 444
4-0 a1
19-19 1011 2 0 2 3 667 3 667
8-0 84
19-19 939 34 7 41 82 415 70 486
9-0 81 1 2 3 2 500 2 500
19-19 1140 217 105 322 511 425 456 476
19-19 1140 221 99 320 492 449 429 515
|---GOAL AVERAGE---| |----SAVES----| |---RECORD---| |-SHOTS-|
GP-GS  Min GA GAA SV Pct w L
19-19  900:47 184 1225 167  .476 10 412
11-0 23913 37 929 25  .403 80

FPA

11

10

19

99
97

Shots faced

FPG

42
43

FP%

.500

.455

.286

1.00

571

444

.300
.250

.500
.400
1.00

.500

.368
.000

424
443

GB
26
38
34
12
10
12

37

23
42
13
16
15
24
a7
29

59

17

480
393

CT

23

15

34

10

10

27
18

34

219
157

TO

37

32

20

11

10

26

29
21
11

39

33

21

14

35

376
420

DC

35

17

50
17
16

12
24

12

235
241

Fouls

23

11

11

10

13
23
15

24
13
33
16

39

283



