

Oregon Overall Individual Statistics
All games (as of May 8, 2006)

Overall: 10-9-0 Conf: 2-3-0 Home: 5-4-0 Away: 4-4-0 Neut: 1-1-0

##	Name	GP-GS	Min	G	A	Pts	Sh	Shot%	SOG	SOG%	FPA	FPG	FP%	GB	CT	TO	DC	Fouls
00	Anna Poponyak	19-19	900:47											26	3	6		1
1	Alison Leiner	19-16	955	25	33	58	47	.532	39	.641	8	4	.500	38	23	37	35	23
2	Lindsay Killian	19-16	809	24	9	33	54	.444	50	.480	11	5	.455	34	7	32	6	11
3	Theresa Waldron	19-16	845	14	13	27	43	.326	38	.368	7	2	.286	12	6	20	8	9
4	Allison O'Brien	11-0	239:13											10		6		
5	Sarah MacDonald	19-1	406	2	2	4	4	.500	4	.500	2	2	1.00	12	5	11	7	11
6	Kristen Browne	16-1	327											9	1	4	4	7
7	Jen Browne	19-0	347	13	1	14	25	.520	22	.591	7	4	.571	5	4	10	7	8
9	Erin Gaebe	19-6	601	9	2	11	32	.281	28	.321	9	4	.444	37	15	26	17	10
10	Leanne Mertz	8-0	41											3		1	1	1
11	Laura Lynch	19-19	970		1	1								23	8	8	2	13
12	Jen May	19-19	947	28	15	43	68	.412	61	.459	10	3	.300	42	34	29	50	23
13	Kate Fleming	12-12	465	22	6	28	44	.500	43	.512	8	2	.250	13	10	21	17	15
14	Casey Rector	17-0	325	2		2	10	.200	10	.200				16	3	11	16	8
16	Liora Lobel	19-12	700											15	10	4	2	24
17	Ilsa van den Berg	19-19	921	31	11	42	71	.437	60	.517	8	4	.500	24	5	39	5	13
18	Cara Mead	19-18	897	6	1	7	19	.316	17	.359	5	2	.400	47	27	33	12	33
19	Alicia Burkhart	19-16	815	4	2	6	11	.364	9	.444	1	1	1.00	29	18	21	24	16
21	Kate Wagner	4-0	41											1				1
22	Carrie Bateman	19-19	1011	2	0	2	3	.667	3	.667	2	1	.500	59	34	14	12	39
24	Katie Tarlow	8-0	84											5		2	1	
28	Jana Bradley	19-19	939	34	7	41	82	.415	70	.486	19	7	.368	17	5	35	5	7
44	Kelly Giblin	9-0	81	1	2	3	2	.500	2	.500	1	0	.000	3	1	4		
	Totals	19-19	1140	217	105	322	511	.425	456	.476	99	42	.424	480	219	376	235	283
	Opponents	19-19	1140	221	99	320	492	.449	429	.515	97	43	.443	393	157	420	241	

|---GOAL AVERAGE---| |---SAVES---| |---RECORD---| |---SHOTS---|

##	Name	GP-GS	Min	GA	GAA	SV	Pct	W	L	Shots faced
00	Anna Poponyak	19-19	900:47	184	12.25	167	.476	10	9	412
4	Allison O'Brien	11-0	239:13	37	9.29	25	.403			80